
2014 IPLS Conference Attendees and Speakers

FIRST LAST EMAIL AFFILIATION
Al Adams ajadams@ualr.edu Univ of Arkansas at Little Rock
Adetayo Adedeji avadedeji@ecsu.edu Elizabeth City State University
Carl Akerlof cakerlof@umich.edu University of Michigan
Badr Albanna badr.albanna@gmail.com University Of California - Berkeley
Patricia Allen allenpe@appstate.edu Appalachian State University
Lawrence Anderson-Huang lawrence.anderson@utoledo.edu University Of Toledo
Tarlok Aurora t.aurora@usciences.edu University Of The Sciences
Roby Austin austin@ap.smu.ca Saint Mary'S University
GILBERT AYUK gilbert.ayuk@fmcc.suny.edu Fulton-Montgomery Community College
Jose Balduz balduz_jl@mercer.edu Mercer Univ
Brent Barker bbarker@roosevelt.edu Roosevelt University-Chicago
John Barry john.barry@hccs.edu Houston Community College - Northwest
Martha Baylor mbaylor@carleton.edu Carleton College
Daniel Beeker debeeker@indiana.edu Indiana Univ - Bloomington
Aniket Bhattacharya aniket@physics.ucf.edu University Of Central Florida
James Borgwald borgwaj@lincolnu.edu Lincoln University
Eric Brewe ebrewe@fiu.edu Florida International University - Modesto A. Maidique Campus
Bernard Brunner b.brunne@usciences.edu Univ of the Sciences in Philadelphia
Larry Buckley ljbsbi@rit.edu Rochester Institute Of Technology
Juan Burciaga jburciag@mtholyoke.edu Mount Holyoke College
Michaela Burkardt miburkar@nmsu.edu New Mexico State University
Sidney Cahn sidney.cahn@yale.edu Yale University
Jonathan Celli jonathan.celli@umb.edu University of Massachusetts-Boston
Ruth Chabay rwchabay@ncsu.edu North Carolina State University
Stephanie Chasteen stephanie@sciencegeekgirl.com University of Colorado - Boulder
Michael Cherney mcherney@creighton.edu Creighton University
Krishna Chowdary chowdark@evergreen.edu The Evergreen State College
Erik Christensen erik.christensen@southflorida.edu South Florida Comm Coll
Robert Cohen robert.cohen@po-box.esu.edu East Stroudsburg Univ
Daniel Costantino djc321@psu.edu Pennsylvania State University - Univ Pk
John Cressman jcressma@gmu.edu George Mason University
Catherine Crouch ccrouch1@swarthmore.edu Swarthmore College
Ping Cunliffe p.cunlif@usciences.edu Univ. Of The Sciences In Philadelphia
Julie Dahlstrom jdahlstrom1@carthage.edu Carthage College
Alfred DeAngelis deangelisf@queens.edu Queens University of Charlotte
Wouter Deconinck wdeconinck@wm.edu College of William and Mary
Tabbetha Dobbins dobbins@rowan.edu Rowan University
Jeremy Dodd dodd@phys.columbia.edu Columbia University
Andy Dosmann dosmann1@stanford.edu Stanford University
Stephen Ducharme sducharme1@unl.edu University of Nebraska
Andrew Duffy aduffy@bu.edu Boston University
Amy Engebretson engebretson@augie.edu Augustana College
Matt Evans evansmm@uwec.edu University of Wisconsin - Eau Claire
Mitra Feizabadi shojanmi@shu.edu Seton Hall Univ
Christian Fink tcgfink@umich.edu University Of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Susan Fischer sfischer@depaul.edu DePaul Univ
Nathanael Fortune nfortune@smith.edu Smith College
Sergio Freire s.freire@usciences.edu Univ. Of The Sciences In Philadelphia
SambandamurthyGanapathy sg82@buffalo.edu University At Buffalo- SUNY
Stephen Garoff sg2e@andrew.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon Univ
Benjamin Geller geller@umd.edu University of Maryland - College Park
Rumiana Genov nikolova@cod.edu College of DuPage
Robert Greeney rgreeney@hcc.edu Holyoke Comm College
Elena Gregg egregg@oru.edu Oral Roberts University
Rebecca Grouchy rgrouchy@coastal.edu Coastal Carolina University
Irene Guerinot irene.guerinot@maryvillecollege.edu Maryville Coll
Carol Guess carol.guess@gmail.com Rowan University
Mojgan Haghanikar mmatloobhagh@towson.edu Towson University



Catrina Hamilton hamiltoc@dickinson.edu Dickinson Coll
Gregory Harry harry@american.edu American University
Jon Hart jhart@luzerne.edu Luzerne County Comm Coll
Quyen Hart qhart@regis.edu Regis University
Taviare Hawkins thawkins@uwlax.edu University of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Jack Hehn jhehn@aip.org American Association of Physics Teachers
Paul Heiney heiney@sas.upenn.edu University Of Pennsylvania
Catherine Herne catherine.herne@gmail.com Colgate University
Stephen Hill eric_hill@redlands.edu University Of Redlands
Stephen Irons stephen.irons@yale.edu Yale University
Narendra Jaggi njaggi@iwu.edu Illinois Wesleyan Univ
Brian Jones bjones@lamar.colostate.edu Colorado State University
Armin Kargol akargol@loyno.edu Loyola University New Orleans
Louis Keiner lkeiner@coastal.edu Coastal Carolina Univ
Michael Kotlarchyk mnksps@rit.edu Rochester Institute of Technology
Lucy Kulbago lkulbago@jcu.edu John Carroll University
Alfred Kwok alfred.kwok@pomona.edu Pomona College
Graciela Lacueva lacueva@jcu.edu John Carroll Univ
Dan Lawrence mdlawrence@nnu.edu Northwest Nazarene Univ
ShengChiang Lee lee_sc@mercer.edu Mercer Univ
Stanley Liu LiuSWW@yahoo.com SUNY College At Old Westbury
Wolfgang Losert wlosert@umd.edu University Of Maryland - College Park
Brandon Lunk brlunk@ncsu.edu Elon University
Niklas Manz nmanz@hbnl.downstate.edu SUNY Downstate Medical Center
Bruce Mason bmason@ou.edu University of Oklahoma
Richard McCall rmccall@stlcop.edu St Louis College of Pharmacy
Roger McWilliams mcw@uci.edu University Of California - Irvine
Rebecca Metzler rmetzler@colgate.edu Colgate University
Ekaterina Michonova-Alexovemichon@erskine.edu Erskine Coll
Kimberly Moore MoorePhysics@gmail.com University Of Maryland - College Park
Charles Moreau cmoreau@albion.edu Albion Coll
Steven Morgan smorgan@fisk.edu Fisk Univ
Liviu Movileanu lmovilea@syr.edu Syracuse University
Chaya Nanavati nanavati@stanford.edu Stanford University
Peter Nelson pete@circle4.com Benedictine University
Mike Nichols mnichols@creighton.edu Creighton Univ
Dorjderem Nyamjav d.nyamjav@usciences.edu University Of The Sciences
Brian O´Shea oshea@msu.edu Michigan State University
Thomas O'Kuma tokuma@lee.edu Lee College
Michael Orleski morleski@gmail.com Misericordia University
Melinda Owens mtowens@stanford.edu Stanford University
Joyce Palmer-Fortune jfortune@smith.edu Smith College
HYOKEUN PARK hkpark@ust.hk The Hong Kong University Of Science And Technology
Rachel Pepper rpepper77@gmail.com University Of California - Berkeley
Mark Peterson mpeterso@mtholyoke.edu Mount Holyoke College
Jeffrey Polak jmpolak@usi.edu Univ Of Southern Indiana
Wendell Potter whpotter@ucdavis.edu University of California - Davis
William Powell powellwl@unk.edu University of Nebraska - Kearney
Jason Puchalla puchalla@princeton.edu Princeton University
Xiangyun Qiu xqiu@gwu.edu The George Washington University
Rona Ramos rona.ramos@yale.edu Yale University
Mark Reeves reevesme@gwu.edu George Washington University
Aaron Reinhard areinhard@otterbein.edu Otterbein Coll
William Roach roach.w@lynchburg.edu Lynchburg College
Becky Ruden becky.ruden@pearson.com Pearson Education
Gillian Ryan gryan@kettering.edu Kettering University
Mel Sabella msabella@csu.edu Chicago State University
Fred Salsbury salsbufr@wfu.edu Wake Forest University
Mohammad Samiullah msamiull@truman.edu Truman State University
Jeff Saul saulj@me.com University of New Mexico
Sherry Savrda savrdas@seminolestate.edu Seminole State Coll



Vashti Sawtelle vashti.sawtelle@gmail.com University of Maryland - College Park
Erin Scanlon emscanlo@gmail.com Texas Lutheran University
David Schaefer dschaefer@towson.edu Towson University
Scott Schultz sfschult@delta.edu Delta College
Janet Seger jseger@creighton.edu Creighton University
Douglas Shepherd douglas.shepherd@ucdenver.edu University Of Colorado Denver
Marc Sher mtsher@wm.edu College Of William And Mary
David Sidebottom sidebottom@creighton.edu Creighton Univ
Dean Sieglaff deansieglaff@nebrwesleyan.edu Nebraska Wesleyan Univ
David Smith smithd4@email.unc.edu University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill
Patricia Soto PatriciaSoto@creighton.edu Creighton University
Robert Stevenson robert.stevenson@umb.edu University Of Massachusetts - Boston
NASRA SULTANA SULTANA@ROWAN.EDU Rowan University
John Tansil jtansil@semo.edu Southeast Missouri State Univ
Suren Tatulian statulia@ucf.edu University Of Central Florida
Sarah Tebbens sarah.tebbens@wright.edu Wright State Univ - Main Campus
Wilson Tillotson tillotwa@uic.edu University Of Illinois At Chicago
Joshua Veazey veazey@hope.edu Hope College
Krishnamurthy Vemuru kvemuru@gmu.edu George Mason Univ
James Vesenka jvesenka@une.edu University of New England
Meni Wanunu wanunu@neu.edu Northeastern University
Brian West bwest1@coastal.edu Coastal Carolina University
Ralf Widenhorn ralfw@pdx.edu Portland State University
Caitlin Williams williamsc@wlu.edu Washington and Lee University
Martin Williams martin@physics.uoguelph.ca University of Guelph
Paul Withey withey@uhcl.edu University Of Houston - Clear Lake
Deonna Woolard dwoolard@rmc.edu Randolph Macon College
Alexander Wurm awurm@wne.edu Western New England University
Rodney Yoder ryoder@mailaps.org Goucher College
Daniel Young deq27@unh.edu University Of New Hampshire
Mohammad Yousef myousef@siue.edu Southern Illinois University-Edwardsville

Robert Hilborn rhilborn@aapt.org AAPT - IPLS Conference Chair
SPEAKERS
Nicole Becker beckern3@msu.edu University of Michigan
Nancy Beverly nbeverly@mercy.edu Mercy College
Todd Cooke tjcooke@umd.edu University of Maryland - College Park
Melanie Cooper mmc@msu.edu Michigan State University
Beth Cunningham bcunningham@aapt.org AAPT
Nancy Donaldson nancy.donaldson@rockhurst.edu Rockhurst University
Scot Gould sgould@kecksci.claremont.edu Claremont McKenna College
Kenneth Heller heller@physics.umn.edu University of Minnesota
Michael Klymkowsky Michael.Klymkowsky@Colorado.edu University of Colorado
Jane Kondev kondev@brandeis.edu Brandeis University
Marc Kroopnick mkroopnick@aamc.org Association Of American Medical Colleges
Timothy McKay tamckay@umich.edu University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Dawn Meredith dawn.meredith@unh.edu University of New Hampshire
Simon Mochrie simon.mochrie@yale.edu Yale University
Edward Redish redish@umd.edu University of Maryland-College Park
Susan Singer srsinger@nsf.gov National Science Foundation
Michelle Smith michelle.k.smith@maine.edu University Of Maine
Steven Vogel svogel@duke.edu Duke University
David Weaver david.weaver@cgc.edu Chandler-Gilbert Comm Coll
Carl Wieman cwieman@stanford.edu Stanford University


